ABSTRACT OF BIDS WORTHINGTON, MINNESOTA 2023 MILL & OVERLAY

			Engineer's E		Estimate	Duinink Inc.		OMG Midwest, Inc.	
			Approx.	Unit		Unit		Unit	
Item No. Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
2021.501 Mobilization per Schedule		LS	1	\$42,140.00	\$42,140.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
2104.503 REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER		LF	190	\$6.00	\$1,140.00	\$10.00	\$1,900.00	\$24.00	\$4,560.00
2104.504 REMOVE SIDEWALK		SY	125	\$12.00	\$1,500.00	\$17.00	\$2,125.00	\$21.00	\$2,625.00
2211.507 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5		CY	110	\$40.00	\$4,400.00	\$70.00	\$7,700.00	\$118.00	\$12,980.00
2232.504 MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (1.5")		SY	5670	\$6.00	\$34,020.00	\$5.00	\$28,350.00	\$5.30	\$30,051.00
2232.504 MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (2.5")		SY	2000	\$7.00	\$14,000.00	\$6.75	\$13,500.00	\$6.80	\$13,600.00
2360.509 TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2,B)		TON	775	\$150.00	\$116,250.00	\$123.47	\$95,689.25	\$149.00	\$115,475.00
2506.502 ADJUST FRAME AND RING CASTING		EACH	10	\$590.00	\$5,900.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00
2521.518 6" CONCRETE WALK (ADA)		SF	540	\$13.00	\$7,020.00	\$30.00	\$16,200.00	\$29.10	\$15,714.00
2521.518 4" CONCRETE WALK		SF	315	\$13.00	\$4,095.00	\$20.00	\$6,300.00	\$18.25	\$5,748.75
2531.503 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, DESIGN B624 (ADA)		LF	190	\$45.00	\$8,550.00	\$70.00	\$13,300.00	\$62.00	\$11,780.00
2531.618 TRUNCATED DOMES		SF	90	\$68.00	\$6,120.00	\$80.00	\$7,200.00	\$88.00	\$7,920.00
2563.601 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LS	1	\$6,330.00	\$6,330.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,800.00	\$13,800.00
2573.501 EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR		LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
2573.502 STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION		EACH	14	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$165.00	\$2,310.00
2575.604 RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD BFM		SY	155	\$6.00	\$930.00	\$6.00	\$930.00	\$12.00	\$1,860.00
2582.503 4" SOLID LINE YELLOW PAINT		LF	1080	\$3.20	\$3,456.00	\$2.60	\$2,808.00	\$2.90	\$3,132.00
		Engineer's Estimate Total		\$259,151.00	Total	\$245,602.25	Total	\$302,255.75	